
                                       Cumberland Invitational
                                  Timberland Hills/CASTA Ski Trail
                                        Barronett, Wisconsin
                                           October 1, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 9783  Josh Halverson                11  Cameron                        18:21.5  5:55 
      2    2 9893  Will Gerber                   10  Grantsburg                     18:24.0  5:56 
      3    3 9701  Marcus Peterson               11  Barron                         18:42.2  6:02 
      4    4 9890  Brody Bongaarts               10  Grantsburg                     19:21.9  6:14 
      5    5 9729  Jaden Halom                   11  Bloomer                        19:25.9  6:16 
      6    6 9738  Jaden Ryan                     9  Bloomer                        19:44.8  6:22 
      7    7 9782  Brandon Groskopf              12  Cameron                        19:47.8  6:23 
      8      9823  Joseph Jensen                 11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            19:55.7  6:25 
      9    8 9785  Tyler Larson                  11  Cameron                        20:05.1  6:28 
     10    9 9779  Payton Buzek                  12  Cameron                        20:15.6  6:32 
     11   10 9903  Judah Balser                  11  Shell Lake                     20:19.1  6:33 
     12   11 9734  Evan Rogge                     9  Bloomer                        20:29.8  6:36 
     13   12 9894  Jordan Janes                  10  Grantsburg                     20:37.4  6:39 
     14      9832  Elijah Poppe                   9  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            20:59.3  6:46 
     15   13 9912  Nathan Scott                  11  Shell Lake                     21:03.4  6:47 
     16   14 9891  Connor Detienne               12  Grantsburg                     21:04.3  6:47 
     17   15 9732  Dominic Meisner                9  Bloomer                        21:04.9  6:48 
     18   16 9730  Jackson Jones                  9  Bloomer                        21:14.9  6:51 
     19   17 9790  Nick Newland                  11  Cameron                        21:25.6  6:54 
     20   18 9787  Richie Murphy                 11  Cameron                        21:34.4  6:57 
     21   19 9737  Parker Ruff                    9  Bloomer                        21:39.6  6:59 
     22   20 9781  Tanner Gerber                 10  Cameron                        21:41.1  6:59 
     23      9846  Wayne Ankarlo                 11  Cumberland                     21:42.1  7:00 
     24   21 9709  Isaiah Tallman                11  Barron                         21:48.2  7:02 
     25      9791  Jacob Pearson                  9  Cameron                        21:48.3  7:02 
     26   22 9699  Michael Nichols               12  Barron                         22:04.2  7:07 
     27   23 9707  Hunter Schultz                11  Barron                         22:06.1  7:07 
     28   24 9733  Dane Michaelsen               11  Bloomer                        22:15.3  7:10 
     29      9725  Dawson Beaudette              11  Bloomer                        22:37.1  7:17 
     30      9944  Alex Snarski                  10  Spooner                        22:40.6  7:18 
     31      9847  Evan Knuston                  12  Cumberland                     22:41.4  7:19 
     32   25 9888  Mason Arnold                  10  Grantsburg                     22:49.5  7:21 
     33      9951  CJ Blair                      12  Winter                         22:49.5  7:21 
     34   26 9913  Malachi Trudell                9  Shell Lake                     23:01.2  7:25 
     35   27 9895  Owen Rathje                    9  Grantsburg                     23:08.7  7:27 
     36      9936  Roman Paffel                   9  Spooner                        23:08.8  7:28 
     37      9826  Nolan Loiselle                11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            23:24.3  7:32 
     38      9952  Michael Tyler                 11  Winter                         23:28.3  7:34 
     39   28 9910  Trenton Palmer                 9  Shell Lake                     23:37.4  7:37 
     40      9740  Kayden Walta                   9  Bloomer                        23:44.8  7:39 
     41   29 9906  Ethan Lyga                     9  Shell Lake                     23:58.3  7:43 
     42   30 9908  Carlton Miller                10  Shell Lake                     24:06.1  7:46 
     43      9789  Alex Myers                    11  Cameron                        24:32.7  7:55 
     44   31 9889  Donevan Benson                 9  Grantsburg                     24:43.6  7:58 
     45      9848  Jed Monforton                 11  Cumberland                     24:44.7  7:58 
     46      9736  Mason Rubenzer                11  Bloomer                        24:47.5  7:59 
     47   32 9705  Johnny Scheps                 12  Barron                         24:52.5  8:01 
     48      9727  Gavin Gehring                 10  Bloomer                        25:38.3  8:16 
     49      9931  Wyatt Garrett                  9  Spooner                        26:14.5  8:27 
     50   33 9911  Elliot Scott                   9  Shell Lake                     26:26.8  8:31 
     51      9950  Albert Blair                   9  Winter                         26:51.8  8:39 
     52      9741  Morgan Walta                  12  Bloomer                        26:58.8  8:42 
     53      9735  Patrick Rothbauer             11  Bloomer                        27:20.9  8:49 
     54   34 9706  Broderick Schneider            9  Barron                         27:50.4  8:58 
     55      9728  Dylan Halom                    9  Bloomer                        29:02.1  9:21 
     56      9731  Brock McFarlane               11  Bloomer                        32:00.5 10:19 
     57      9726  Kaleb Clements                11  Bloomer                        32:39.4 10:31 
     58      9739  Nate Stoll                    11  Bloomer                        33:44.5 10:52 
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                                    Cumberland Invitational
                               Timberland Hills/CASTA Ski Trail
                                     Barronett, Wisconsin
                                        October 1, 2019
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                  **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1.    42  Cameron                               (19:59.2  99:55.6 3:04.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Josh Halverson            11 18:21.5
  2      7  Brandon Groskopf          12 19:47.8
  3      8  Tyler Larson              11 20:05.1
  4      9  Payton Buzek              12 20:15.6
  5     17  Nick Newland              11 21:25.6
  6   ( 18) Richie Murphy             11 21:34.4
  7   ( 20) Tanner Gerber             10 21:41.1
  
  2.    53  Bloomer                               (20:24.1  102:00.3 1:49.0)
====================================================
  1      5  Jaden Halom               11 19:25.9
  2      6  Jaden Ryan                 9 19:44.8
  3     11  Evan Rogge                 9 20:29.8
  4     15  Dominic Meisner            9 21:04.9
  5     16  Jackson Jones              9 21:14.9
  6   ( 19) Parker Ruff                9 21:39.6
  7   ( 24) Dane Michaelsen           11 22:15.3
  
  3.    57  Grantsburg                            (20:27.5  102:17.1 4:25.5)
====================================================
  1      2  Will Gerber               10 18:24.0
  2      4  Brody Bongaarts           10 19:21.9
  3     12  Jordan Janes              10 20:37.4
  4     14  Connor Detienne           12 21:04.3
  5     25  Mason Arnold              10 22:49.5
  6   ( 27) Owen Rathje                9 23:08.7
  7   ( 31) Donevan Benson             9 24:43.6
  
  4.   101  Barron                                (21:54.7  109:33.2 6:10.3)
====================================================
  1      3  Marcus Peterson           11 18:42.2
  2     21  Isaiah Tallman            11 21:48.2
  3     22  Michael Nichols           12 22:04.2
  4     23  Hunter Schultz            11 22:06.1
  5     32  Johnny Scheps             12 24:52.5
  6   ( 34) Broderick Schneider        9 27:50.4
  
  5.   106  Shell Lake                            (22:23.9  111:59.4 3:39.2)
====================================================
  1     10  Judah Balser              11 20:19.1
  2     13  Nathan Scott              11 21:03.4
  3     26  Malachi Trudell            9 23:01.2
  4     28  Trenton Palmer             9 23:37.4
  5     29  Ethan Lyga                 9 23:58.3
  6   ( 30) Carlton Miller            10 24:06.1
  7   ( 33) Elliot Scott               9 26:26.8



                                       Cumberland Invitational
                                  Timberland Hills/CASTA Ski Trail
                                        Barronett, Wisconsin
                                           October 1, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Boys' Middle School 2500 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 9757  Anders Michaelsen              8  Bloomer Middle School           9:07.0  5:53 
      2    2 9751  Lucas Anderson                 8  Bloomer Middle School           9:10.5  5:55 
      3    3 9937  Grant Popp                     8  Spooner                         9:20.6  6:01 
      4    4 9938  Luke Popp                      8  Spooner                        10:00.1  6:27 
      5    5 9833  Elliot Rihn                    6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            10:00.3  6:27 
      6    6 9821  Owen Hamholm                   7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            10:12.0  6:34 
      7    7 9786  Wenzel Masong                  8  Cameron                        10:23.6  6:42 
      8    8 9829  Noah Nelson                    6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            10:25.3  6:43 
      9    9 9794  Treye Zimmerman                7  Cameron                        10:31.2  6:47 
     10      9909  Nolan Miller                   8  Shell Lake                     10:32.6  6:48 
     11   10 9788  Cory Murry                     8  Cameron                        10:49.1  6:58 
     12   11 9877  Jacob Schradle                 8  Cumberland Middle School       10:51.1  7:00 
     13   12 9756  Hunter Marik                   7  Bloomer Middle School          10:51.2  7:00 
     14   13 9929  Ben Eichten                    5  Spooner                        10:52.0  7:00 
     15   14 9866  Alex Effertz                   8  Cumberland Middle School       10:58.7  7:05 
     16   15 9752  Willy Bischel                  8  Bloomer Middle School          11:02.4  7:07 
     17   16 9947  Brody Welsch                   8  Spooner                        11:09.2  7:11 
     18   17 9755  Alek Lundgren                  8  Bloomer Middle School          11:10.4  7:12 
     19   18 9820  Ryder Hakseth                  6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            11:12.3  7:13 
     20   19 9935  Zach Meyers                    8  Spooner                        11:19.5  7:18 
     21   20 9945  David Solveson                 6  Spooner                        11:23.1  7:20 
     22   21 9925  Michael Beggs                  8  Spooner                        11:23.5  7:20 
     23   22 9704  Dominik Schaller               7  Barron                         11:24.2  7:21 
     24      9905  Lucas Jacobsen                 8  Shell Lake                     11:25.5  7:22 
     25      9941  Nick Reedy                     7  Spooner                        11:28.6  7:24 
     26      9939  Christian Reder                8  Spooner                        11:29.9  7:25 
     27   23 9708  Carsten Tallman                8  Barron                         11:32.6  7:26 
     28   24 9879  Carter Wohlk                   7  Cumberland Middle School       11:37.7  7:30 
     29   25 9835  Alex Widiker                   6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            11:39.5  7:31 
     30      9934  Theo Kohl                      5  Spooner                        11:40.8  7:32 
     31   26 9873  Max Peterson                   6  Cumberland Middle School       11:45.2  7:34 
     32   27 9876  Nathan Schmit                  8  Cumberland Middle School       11:54.8  7:41 
     33   28 9869  Bryden Houser                  7  Cumberland Middle School       11:58.2  7:43 
     34   29 9754  Joshua Bresina                 8  Bloomer Middle School          12:03.6  7:46 
     35      9930  Reilly Erickson                7  Spooner                        12:05.1  7:47 
     36   30 9819  Ethan Brown                    6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            12:08.1  7:49 
     37   31 9753  Ryan Bleskacek                 7  Bloomer Middle School          12:11.8  7:52 
     38      9932  Reid Hagen                     5  Spooner                        12:12.8  7:52 
     39   32 9784  Chase Hauck                    7  Cameron                        12:20.2  7:57 
     40      9760  Andrew Woodman                 7  Bloomer Middle School          12:20.3  7:57 
     41   33 9830  Samuel Nichols                 6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            12:24.1  7:59 
     42      9759  Brayden Stark                  7  Bloomer Middle School          12:24.2  8:00 
     43   34 9696  Logan Keene                    6  Barron                         12:25.5  8:00 
     44      9907  Will Malmin                    6  Shell Lake                     12:25.9  8:01 
     45      9940  Ben Reedy                      8  Spooner                        12:38.7  8:09 
     46      9761  Nolan Wysocki                  7  Bloomer Middle School          12:38.9  8:09 
     47      9828  Jacob Moen                     8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            12:40.6  8:10 
     48   35 9780  Ryker Ebert                    7  Cameron                        12:46.8  8:14 
     49   36 9694  Ethan Bigler                   8  Barron                         12:58.1  8:21 
     50   37 9867  Torrin Fountain                7  Cumberland Middle School       13:10.5  8:29 
     51      9871  Troy Majewski                  6  Cumberland Middle School       13:11.6  8:30 
     52      9822  Waylon Huset                   6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            13:12.4  8:31 
     53      9758  Ephraim Prince                 8  Bloomer Middle School          13:15.0  8:32 
     54   38 9702  Aidan Rick                     5  Barron                         13:26.7  8:40 
     55      9817  Cooper Antczak                 8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            13:37.4  8:47 
     56      9818  Aiden Becker                   6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            13:39.3  8:48 
     57      9870  Ben Kasper                     8  Cumberland Middle School       13:43.7  8:51 
     58      9942  Andy Smith                     7  Spooner                        13:44.2  8:51 
     59      9878  Jared Wilcox                   5  Cumberland Middle School       13:50.0  8:55 
     60      9946  Levi Thornley                  7  Spooner                        13:54.4  8:58 
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                                       Cumberland Invitational
                                  Timberland Hills/CASTA Ski Trail
                                        Barronett, Wisconsin
                                           October 1, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Boys' Middle School 2500 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   39 9698  Luciano Lopez                  7  Barron                         14:28.2  9:19 
     62      9831  Afton Noha                     7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            14:42.6  9:29 
     63      9943  Charlie Smith                  5  Spooner                        15:02.4  9:41 
     64      9927  Charlie Burdick                7  Spooner                        15:10.6  9:47 
     65      9926  Sam Beggs                      5  Spooner                        15:12.1  9:48 
     66      9874  Parker Peterson                5  Cumberland Middle School       15:20.1  9:53 
     67      9928  Ethan Carlson                  8  Spooner                        15:32.2 10:01 
     68   40 9700  Nathanael Paul                 6  Barron                         16:37.3 10:42 
     69      9697  Antonio LaComb                 7  Barron                         16:42.9 10:46 
     70      9695  Brady Frandsen                 5  Barron                         17:33.8 11:19 
     71      9824  Tyson Keller                   6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            18:14.8 11:45 
     72      9875  Davis Ristow                   5  Cumberland Middle School       21:47.4 14:02 
     73      9703  Jake Rosas-Garcia              5  Barron                         28:25.0 18:18 
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                                    Cumberland Invitational
                               Timberland Hills/CASTA Ski Trail
                                     Barronett, Wisconsin
                                        October 1, 2019
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1.    47  Bloomer Middle School                 (10:16.3  51:21.5 2:03.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Anders Michaelsen          8  9:07.0
  2      2  Lucas Anderson             8  9:10.5
  3     12  Hunter Marik               7 10:51.2
  4     15  Willy Bischel              8 11:02.4
  5     17  Alek Lundgren              8 11:10.4
  6   ( 29) Joshua Bresina             8 12:03.6
  7   ( 31) Ryan Bleskacek             7 12:11.8
  
  2.    55  Spooner                               (10:32.3  52:41.4 1:58.9)
====================================================
  1      3  Grant Popp                 8  9:20.6
  2      4  Luke Popp                  8 10:00.1
  3     13  Ben Eichten                5 10:52.0
  4     16  Brody Welsch               8 11:09.2
  5     19  Zach Meyers                8 11:19.5
  6   ( 20) David Solveson             6 11:23.1
  7   ( 21) Michael Beggs              8 11:23.5
  
  3.    62  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser                   (10:41.9  53:29.4 1:39.2)
====================================================
  1      5  Elliot Rihn                6 10:00.3
  2      6  Owen Hamholm               7 10:12.0
  3      8  Noah Nelson                6 10:25.3
  4     18  Ryder Hakseth              6 11:12.3
  5     25  Alex Widiker               6 11:39.5
  6   ( 30) Ethan Brown                6 12:08.1
  7   ( 33) Samuel Nichols             6 12:24.1
  
  4.    93  Cameron                               (11:22.2  56:50.9 2:23.2)
====================================================
  1      7  Wenzel Masong              8 10:23.6
  2      9  Treye Zimmerman            7 10:31.2
  3     10  Cory Murry                 8 10:49.1
  4     32  Chase Hauck                7 12:20.2
  5     35  Ryker Ebert                7 12:46.8
  
  5.   102  Cumberland Middle School              (11:25.5  57:07.5 1:03.7)
====================================================
  1     11  Jacob Schradle             8 10:51.1
  2     14  Alex Effertz               8 10:58.7
  3     24  Carter Wohlk               7 11:37.7
  4     26  Max Peterson               6 11:45.2
  5     27  Nathan Schmit              8 11:54.8
  6   ( 28) Bryden Houser              7 11:58.2
  7   ( 37) Torrin Fountain            7 13:10.5
  
  6.   153  Barron                                (12:21.5  61:47.1 2:02.5)
====================================================
  1     22  Dominik Schaller           7 11:24.2
  2     23  Carsten Tallman            8 11:32.6
  3     34  Logan Keene                6 12:25.5
  4     36  Ethan Bigler               8 12:58.1
  5     38  Aidan Rick                 5 13:26.7
  6   ( 39) Luciano Lopez              7 14:28.2
  7   ( 40) Nathanael Paul             6 16:37.3


